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DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 25th TO 29th JULY 2011 

 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

25/07/2011 

26/07/2011 

27/07/2011 

28/07/2011 

29/07/2011 

1,415 

2,354 

2,789 

57,807 

2,675 

76.1982 

76.2612 

75.6082 

75.1934 

72.7450 

107,820.45 

179,518.86 

210,871.27 

4,346,704.87 

194,592.88 

 67,040 75.1717 5,039,508.34 

_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

