



01/08/2011

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 25th TO 29th JULY 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
25/07/2011	1,415	76.1982	107,820.45
26/07/2011	2,354	76.2612	179,518.86
27/07/2011	2,789	75.6082	210,871.27
28/07/2011	57,807	75.1934	4,346,704.87
29/07/2011	2,675	72.7450	194,592.88
	67,040	75.1717	5,039,508.34

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used